Receipt No.: 1277729 Date: 17/11/2014 Amount: Rs.4000/-Form No: 2844124

FORM TM- 1 THE TRADE MARKS ACT, 1999

Attorney's Code:15724

Proprietor s Code No: 1659088

Application for registration of a trade mark for goods or services (other than a collective m ark or a certification trade m ark) in the register section 18 (1), 25(2).

Application is hereby made for registration in the register of the accompanying trade mark.

Trademark Image:



Trademark: Eco-Purse

in class 36 in respect of INSURANCE; FINANCIAL AFFAIRS; MONETARY AFFAIRS; LOAN AND CREDIT, AND LEASE-FINANCE SERVICES, ARRANGING FINANCE FOR CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS, FINANCIAL TRANSFERS AND TRANSACTIONS, AND PAYMENT SERVICES, FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, FINANCIAL ANALYSIS, FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY, PROVIDING FINANCIAL INFORMATION VIA A WEB SITE, FINANCIAL APPRAISAL SERVICES, FINANCIAL SPONSORSHIP, INVESTMENT SERVICES, BROKERAGE, STOCK BROKERAGE SERVICES, CUSTOMS BROKERAGE. in the name(s) of AJAY SAXENA Proprietor Trading As Eco-Purse (Single Firm) Service Provider whose address is B-1, Omkar Coop. Hsg. Soc. Limited, Plot 90, Sector 29, Agroli Belapur; Navi Mumbai -400614, Maharashtra who claim (s) to be the proprietor(s) by whom and his (their) predecessor(s) in title the said mark has been continuously used since 01/11/2014 in respect of the said goods or services.

All communications relating to this application may be sent to the following address in India:-PREM RAJA KUMARI F-97, 4th Floor, Anna Nagar East, Chennai- 600102

Dated this 17 November 2014

Digitally Signed Application

То

The Register of Trade Marks

The Office of the Trade Marks Registry at MUMBAI

FORM TM 1

THE TRADEMARKS ACT, 1999

FEE: Rs.4000/-

ATTORNEY CODE: 15724

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF A TRADEMARK FOR GOODS/SERVICES (OTHER THAN A COLLECTIVE MARK OR A CERTIFICATION TRADEMARK) IN THE REGISTER SECTION 18(1); Rule 25(2)



Application is hereby made for registration in the Register of the accompanying trademark.

Trademark: Eco-Purse

In class 36

In respect of "INSURANCE; FINANCIAL AFFAIRS; MONETARY AFFAIRS; LOAN AND CREDIT, AND LEASE-FINANCE SERVICES, ARRANGING FINANCE FOR CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS, FINANCIAL TRANSFERS AND TRANSACTIONS, AND PAYMENT SERVICES, FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, FINANCIAL ANALYSIS, FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY, PROVIDING FINANCIAL INFORMATION VIA A WEB SITE, FINANCIAL APPRAISAL SERVICES, FINANCIAL SPONSORSHIP, INVESTMENT SERVICES, BROKERAGE, STOCK BROKERAGE SERVICES, CUSTOMS BROKERAGE."

In the name of Ajay Saxena, whose address is C B-1, Omkar Coop. Hsg. Soc. Limited, Plot 90, Sector 29, Agroli Belapur; Navi Mumbai -400614, Maharashtra, in the business "Service Provider" who claims to be the proprietor thereof and by whom they said mark has been continuously used 1st November 2014 of the said goods.

Address for service of all communications: Prem Raja Kumari, ADVOCATE advpremkumariraja@gmail.com, F97, 4th Floor, Anna Nagar (E), Chennai - 600102 Attorney Code: 15724

Dated at Chennai on this the 17th day November of 2014

By Attorney

(Prem Raja Kumari)



ынор БП () **तमिलनाडु ТАМІLNADU** 10388 09-10-2014 Л.

XXXX

XXX

XX

and the

a XXXX

Hjay Saxena.



LICENCE NO.47/5440/B-3/2000 216, F-BLOCK, FIRST STREET, ANNA NAGAR EAST, CHENNAI - 600 102,

FORM TM-48 THE TRADEMARKS ACT. 1999

FORM OF AUTHORISATION OF AN AGENT [Sec.145; Rule 21]

I, Ajay Saxena residing at B-1, Omkar Coop. Hsg. Soc. Limited, Plot 90, Sector 29, Agroli Belapur; Navi Mumbai -400614, Maharashtra, do hereby authorize Prem Raja Kumari, Advocate at F-97, 4th Floor, Anna Nagar East, Chennai 600102, to act as our agent for the purpose of filing and prosecuting applications for registration of trademarks in all classes, oppositions, Renewals, Restorations, Recordals of Assignments, Licensing, Recordal of Registered users, No objection certificate and all proceedings before the Registrar of Trademarks or the Government of India and all acts, deeds and things (including appointment of substitute or substitutes) as the said attorneys may deem necessary or expedient in connection therewith or incidental thereto and request that all notices, requisitions and communications relating thereto may be sent to such agent at the above address.

Dated at Chennai on this 20th day of October 2014

Signature:

Name: Ajay Saxena

To The Registrar of Trade Marks, The Office of the Trade Marks Registry, Mumbai

ADDITIONAL REPRESENTATION

		Ş
	Ec	o-Purse
TRADEMARK	:	Eco-Purse
APPLICANT	:	Ajay Saxena
ADDRESS	:	B-1, Omkar Coop. Hsg. Soc. Limited, Plot 90, Sector 29, Agroli Belapur; Navi Mumbai -4006 Maharashtra
TRADE DESCRIPTION	:	Service Provider
CLASS	:	36
SERVICES	:	INSURANCE; FINANCIAL AFFAIRS; MONETARY AFFAIRS; LOAN AND CRED AND LEASE-FINANCE SERVICES, ARRANGING FINANCE FOR CONSTRUC PROJECTS, FINANCIAL TRANSFERS ANI TRANSACTIONS, AND PAYMENT SERVI FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, FINANCIAL ANALYSIS, FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PROVIDING FINANCIAL INFORMATION A WEB SITE,FINANCIAL APPRAISAL SERVICES, FINANCIAL SPONSORSHIP, INVESTMENT SERVICES, BROKERAGE, STOCK BROKERAGE SERVICES, CUSTOR BROKERAGE.
USE	:	1 st November 2014
APPROPRIATE OFFICE	:	Mumbai
ADDRESS FOR SERVICE	:	Prem Raja Kumari ADVOCATE, F-97, 4th Floor, Anna Nagar (E), Chennai- 600102 Attorney Code: 15724

Prom. H.

Prem Raja Kumari ADVOCATE